
Skate by the Sea 2015
UTC Ice

Saturday - August 8, 2015 - Surface 1

1:30pm WARM UP
  Stroking Delta Female 8 Years Event 1
  Indv. Comp. Delta Female 12 Years Event 2
  Indv. Comp. Delta Female 9-10 Years Event 3
  Indv. Comp. Beta Male 7 Years Event 4
  Indv. Comp. Beta Female 7-8 Years Event 5

STROKING DELTA Event 1
  Paulina Angulo UTC Ice

INDV. COMP. DELTA Event 2
  Alyssa Copp Kroc Center Ice

INDV. COMP. DELTA Event 3
  Isabella Valles Kroc Center Ice
  Zoey Blair Iceoplex Simi Valley
  Graciera Ochoa Kroc Center Ice

INDV. COMP. BETA Event 4
  Vladimir Pound Center Ice Arena

INDV. COMP. BETA Event 5
  Gabriela Ochoa Kroc Center Ice
  Melissa Corgan Anaheim Ice

1:46pm WARM UP
  Indv. Comp. Alpha Female 12-13 Years Event 6
  Indv. Comp. Alpha Male 6 Years Event 7
  Indv. Comp. Alpha Female 6-7 Years Event 8

INDV. COMP. ALPHA Event 6
  Sydney Belyk Kroc Center Ice
  Riley Sullivan UTC Ice

INDV. COMP. ALPHA Event 7
  Cooper Ren Center Ice Arena

INDV. COMP. ALPHA Event 8
  Danzie Dolbery Anaheim Ice
  Makayla Ford Kroc Center Ice

1:58pm WARM UP
  Delta Female 12-13 Years Event 9
  Delta Female 10 Years Event 10
  Delta Female 9 Years Event 11

DELTA Event 9
  Alyssa Copp Kroc Center Ice
  Julianna Williams Iceoplex Simi Valley

DELTA Event 10
  Annabelle Bertier San Diego Ice Arena
  Graciera Ochoa Kroc Center Ice
  Anneke Parker San Diego Ice Arena
  Isabella Valles Kroc Center Ice

DELTA Event 11
  Madeline McLaren San Diego Ice Arena
  Zoey Blair Iceoplex Simi Valley
  Shayla Haggerty UTC Ice
  Jessica Wright Anaheim Ice
  Brooke Lockhart UTC Ice

2:20pm WARM UP
  Delta Female 8 Years Event 12
  Delta Female 7 Years Event 13

DELTA Event 12
  Haley Epstein UTC Ice
  Ava Baldi San Diego Ice Arena
  Paulina Angulo UTC Ice
  Brooklyn Walters Anaheim Ice
  Katelyn Leung San Diego Ice Arena

DELTA Event 13
  Sofia Elmokaden UTC Ice
  Sarah Davies UTC Ice
  Nicole Bostandzhyan Van Nuys Iceland
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Saturday - August 8, 2015 - Surface 1

2:37pm WARM UP
  Gamma Female 12 Years Event 14
  Gamma Female 6-7 Years Event 15
  Beta Female 12 Years Event 16
  Beta Female 10 Years Event 17
  Beta Male 7 Years Event 18
  Beta Female 8 Years Event 19

GAMMA Event 14
  Audrey Wallace UTC Ice

GAMMA Event 15
  Kira Shiau Kroc Center Ice
  Megan Close Kroc Center Ice

BETA Event 16
  Katherine Osborne Lakewood Ice

BETA Event 17
  Madison Agraviador Lakewood Ice

BETA Event 18
  Vladimir Pound Center Ice Arena

BETA Event 19
  Melissa Corgan Anaheim Ice

2:52pm WARM UP
  Beta Female 7 Years Event 20
  Beta Female 7 Years Event 21
  Alpha Female 12-13 Years Event 22

BETA Event 20
  Leah Hirman Kroc Center Ice
  Calista Upton San Diego Ice Arena
  Gabriela Ochoa Kroc Center Ice

BETA Event 21
  Audrey Izadi UTC Ice
  Natalie Tamnhu-Le Kroc Center Ice

ALPHA Event 22
  Marisela Limon UTC Ice
  Sydney Belyk Kroc Center Ice
  Alyssa Flanders Kroc Center Ice
  Riley Sullivan UTC Ice

3:11pm WARM UP
  Alpha Female 10-11 Years Event 23
  Alpha Female 9 Years Event 24
  Alpha Female 7 Years Event 25

ALPHA Event 23
  Annie Bui Kroc Center Ice
  Helena Zelenz Kroc Center Ice

ALPHA Event 24
  Marisa Yetenekian Iceoplex Simi Valley
  Charlotte Izadi UTC Ice
  Kylee Anthony Iceoplex Simi Valley
  Maya Cohen-Goncalves UTC Ice

ALPHA Event 25
  Emily Wang UTC Ice
  Makayla Ford Kroc Center Ice
  Cate Domingo UTC Ice

3:29pm WARM UP
  Alpha Male 6 Years Event 26
  Alpha Female 6 Years Event 27
  Alpha Female 5 Years Event 28

ALPHA Event 26
  Cooper Ren Center Ice Arena

ALPHA Event 27
  Danzie Dolbery Anaheim Ice
  Madison Morrell UTC Ice

July 28, 2015 : 2:44pm : Page 2The Edge 6.1f



Skate by the Sea 2015
UTC Ice

Saturday - August 8, 2015 - Surface 1

ALPHA Event 28
  Maraine Tuazon UTC Ice
  Elaine Wang UTC Ice
  Rebekah Confer San Diego Ice Arena
  Alexis Gonchar LA Kings Valley Center

3:45pm WARM UP
  Drama Spot. Beta Female 8 Years Event 29
  Drama Spot. Delta Female 8-9 Years Event 30
  Char. Spot. Alpha Female 9 Years Event 31
  Char. Spot. Beta Male 7 Years Event 32
  Char. Spot. Beta Female 12 Years Event 33
  Char. Spot. Delta Female 9 Years Event 34

DRAMA SPOT. BETA Event 29
  Melissa Corgan Anaheim Ice

DRAMA SPOT. DELTA Event 30
  Paulina Angulo UTC Ice
  Brooklyn Walters Anaheim Ice
  Jessica Wright Anaheim Ice

CHAR. SPOT. ALPHA Event 31
  Kylee Anthony Iceoplex Simi Valley

CHAR. SPOT. BETA Event 32
  Joey Bond Van Nuys Iceland

CHAR. SPOT. BETA Event 33
  Katherine Osborne Lakewood Ice

CHAR. SPOT. DELTA Event 34
  Brooke Lockhart UTC Ice

4:06pm RESURFACE

4:21pm WARM UP
  Production Number Youth Event 35

PRODUCTION NUMBER Event 35
  Diamond Blades Van Nuys Iceland
  Desert Divas Las Vegas Ice Center

4:35pm WARM UP
  Lt. Ent. Spot. Delta Female 10 Years Event 37
  Lt. Ent. Spot. Delta Female 8-9 Years Event 38
  Lt. Ent. Spot. Gamma Female 12 Years Event 39
  Lt. Ent. Spot. Gamma Female 6-7 Years Event 40
  Lt. Ent. Spot. Beta Female 7-8 Years Event 41
  Lt. Ent. Spot. Alpha Female 6 Years Event 42

LT. ENT. SPOT. DELTA Event 37
  Amavi Hart Kroc Center Ice

LT. ENT. SPOT. DELTA Event 38
  Brooklyn Walters Anaheim Ice
  Jessica Wright Anaheim Ice

LT. ENT. SPOT. GAMMA Event 39
  Audrey Wallace UTC Ice

LT. ENT. SPOT. GAMMA Event 40
  Kira Shiau Kroc Center Ice
  Megan Close Kroc Center Ice

LT. ENT. SPOT. BETA Event 41
  Leah Hirman Kroc Center Ice
  Melissa Corgan Anaheim Ice

LT. ENT. SPOT. ALPHA Event 42
  Danzie Dolbery Anaheim Ice
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Skate by the Sea 2015
UTC Ice

Saturday - August 8, 2015 - Surface 1

4:58pm WARM UP
  Interp. FS5 Female 16 Years Event 43
  Interp. FS4 Female 14 Years Event 44
  Interp. FS3 Female 12 Years Event 45
  Interp. FS3 Female 7 Years Event 46
  Interp. FS2 Female 8 Years Event 47
  Interp. FS1 Female 8 Years Event 48
  Interp. Gamma Female 6 Years Event 49

INTERP. FS5 Event 43
  Allison Case Kroc Center Ice

INTERP. FS4 Event 44
  Anna-Lise Kirton Ice at the Parks

INTERP. FS3 Event 45
  Bailey Kirton Ice at the Parks

INTERP. FS3 Event 46
  Anabel Wallace Van Nuys Iceland

INTERP. FS2 Event 47
  Rosemary Bilson Van Nuys Iceland
  Zoe Joshua Van Nuys Iceland

INTERP. FS1 Event 48
  Julia Bakman Van Nuys Iceland

INTERP. GAMMA Event 49
  Kira Shiau Kroc Center Ice

5:15pm WARM UP
  Couples Spot. Low Female 11-13 Years Event 50
  Couples Spot. Low Female 6 Years Event 51
  Couples Spot. Low Male 4-5 Years Event 52
  Couples Spot. Low Female 4 Years Event 53

COUPLES SPOT. LOW Event 50
  Riley Sullivan UTC Ice
  Molly Sullivan

COUPLES SPOT. LOW Event 51
  Margo Leong UTC Ice
  Madison Morrell

COUPLES SPOT. LOW Event 52
  Aaden Thavornvach Anaheim Ice
  Kenton Roh

COUPLES SPOT. LOW Event 53
  Viana Jula Anaheim Ice
  Sarina Jula

5:28pm WARM UP
  Indv. Comp. FS5 Female 10 Years Event 54
  Indv. Comp. FS3 Female 7 Years Event 55
  Indv. Comp. FS1 Female 12 Years Event 56
  Indv. Comp. FS1 Female 8 Years Event 57

INDV. COMP. FS5 Event 54
  Erika McDevitt San Diego Ice Arena

INDV. COMP. FS3 Event 55
  Grace Lee Anaheim Ice

INDV. COMP. FS1 Event 56
  Hilliary McDonald UTC Ice

INDV. COMP. FS1 Event 57
  Olivia Kang Anaheim Ice

5:41pm WARM UP
  Freestyle 5 Male 15 Years Event 58
  Freestyle 5 Female 10 Years Event 59
  Freestyle 4 Female 12-13 Years Event 60
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UTC Ice

Saturday - August 8, 2015 - Surface 1

FREESTYLE 5 Event 58
  Dan Huang San Diego Ice Arena

FREESTYLE 5 Event 59
  Ashley Stark Kroc Center Ice

FREESTYLE 4 Event 60
  Amber Lang-Williams San Diego Ice Arena
  Hattie Bilson Van Nuys Iceland

5:56pm WARM UP
  Freestyle 3 Female Adult Event 62
  Freestyle 3 Female 12 Years Event 63
  Freestyle 3 Female 8 Years Event 64
  Freestyle 3 Female 7 Years Event 65

FREESTYLE 3 Event 62
  Cristal Manzano Kroc Center Ice

FREESTYLE 3 Event 63
  Karen Fan San Diego Ice Arena

FREESTYLE 3 Event 64
  Michelle Yuan UTC Ice
  Hailey Bucy Las Vegas Ice Center
  Natalia Rojo UTC Ice

FREESTYLE 3 Event 65
  Anabel Wallace Van Nuys Iceland
  Grace Lee Anaheim Ice
  Audri Hustoft UTC Ice

6:17pm WARM UP
  Freestyle 2 Female 13 Years Event 66
  Freestyle 2 Female 10 Years Event 67
  Freestyle 2 Female 9 Years Event 68

FREESTYLE 2 Event 66
  Alexi Bolo UTC Ice
  Yvette Martinez Iceplex Escondido
  Ruby Marsh Van Nuys Iceland

FREESTYLE 2 Event 67
  Gianna Almaria Iceplex Escondido

FREESTYLE 2 Event 68
  Caitlyn Rambow UTC Ice
  Asia Goodwin UTC Ice
  Melody Luyun San Diego Ice Arena
  Charissa Chung UTC Ice

6:38pm WARM UP
  Freestyle 2 Female 8 Years Event 69
  Freestyle 1 Female 12 Years Event 70
  Freestyle 1 Female 10 Years Event 71
  Lt. Ent. Spot. Gamma Female 12 Years Event 71-B

FREESTYLE 2 Event 69
  Rosemary Bilson Van Nuys Iceland
  Zoe Joshua Van Nuys Iceland
  Brigitte Shi San Diego Ice Arena

FREESTYLE 1 Event 70
  Hilliary McDonald UTC Ice

FREESTYLE 1 Event 71
  Aurora DelosReyes UTC Ice

LT. ENT. SPOT. GAMMA Event 71-B
  Emeline Singbond Pickwick Ice

6:55pm WARM UP
  Freestyle 1 Female 8-9 Years Event 72
  Freestyle 1 Female 7 Years Event 73
  Freestyle 1 Male 6 Years Event 74
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Skate by the Sea 2015
UTC Ice

Saturday - August 8, 2015 - Surface 1

FREESTYLE 1 Event 72
  Kiley Powell Las Vegas Ice Center
  Julia Bakman Van Nuys Iceland
  Ella Kanas Kroc Center Ice

FREESTYLE 1 Event 73
  Lisette Hom San Diego Ice Arena
  Elizabeth McBurney UTC Ice

FREESTYLE 1 Event 74
  Josiah Lee San Diego Ice Arena

7:12pm RESURFACE

7:27pm WARM UP
  Lt. Ent. Spot. FS2 Female 13 Years Event 75
  Lt. Ent. Spot. FS2 Female 8 Years Event 76
  Lt. Ent. Spot. FS1 Female 12 Years Event 77
  Lt. Ent. Spot. FS1 Female 8 Years Event 78
  Lt. Ent. Spot. FS1 Female 7 Years Event 79

LT. ENT. SPOT. FS2 Event 75
  Ruby Marsh Van Nuys Iceland

LT. ENT. SPOT. FS2 Event 76
  Rosemary Bilson Van Nuys Iceland
  Valentina Mourzine Las Vegas Ice Center
  Zoe Joshua Van Nuys Iceland

LT. ENT. SPOT. FS1 Event 77
  Hilliary McDonald UTC Ice

LT. ENT. SPOT. FS1 Event 78
  Olivia Kang Anaheim Ice
  Kiley Powell Las Vegas Ice Center

LT. ENT. SPOT. FS1 Event 79
  Grace Curry UTC Ice

7:48pm WARM UP
  Lt. Ent. Spot. FS3 Female 7 Years Event 80
  Char. Spot. FS2 Female 9 Years Event 83
  Char. Spot. FS3 Female 9 Years Event 84

LT. ENT. SPOT. FS3 Event 80
  Grace Lee Anaheim Ice

CHAR. SPOT. FS2 Event 83
  Natalie Lim Las Vegas Ice Center

CHAR. SPOT. FS3 Event 84
  Grace Ricciardi Las Vegas Ice Center

7:59pm WARM UP
  Drama Spot. FS1 Female 8 Years Event 85
  Drama Spot. FS2 Female 9 Years Event 86
  Drama Spot. FS2 Female 13 Years Event 87
  Drama Spot. FS3 Female 8 Years Event 88
  Char. Spot. FS4 Female 13 Years Event 89
  Char. Spot. FS5 Female 10 Years Event 90

DRAMA SPOT. FS1 Event 85
  Julia Bakman Van Nuys Iceland

DRAMA SPOT. FS2 Event 86
  Charissa Chung UTC Ice

DRAMA SPOT. FS2 Event 87
  Yvette Martinez Iceplex Escondido

DRAMA SPOT. FS3 Event 88
  Jaime Lim Las Vegas Ice Center

CHAR. SPOT. FS4 Event 89
  Hattie Bilson Van Nuys Iceland

CHAR. SPOT. FS5 Event 90
  Erika McDevitt San Diego Ice Arena
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8:17pm END OF DAYS EVENTS
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Skate by the Sea 2015
UTC Ice

Sunday - August 9, 2015 - Surface 1

9:00am WARM UP
  No Test- Platinum Short Ladies 16-17 Years Event 91
  No Test- Platinum Short Ladies 13 Years Event 91-A
  No Test- Platinum Open Freestyle Ladies 15-19 Years Event 92

NO TEST- PLATINUM SHORT Event 91
  Michelle Rudzki Las Vegas Ice Center
  Natallie Kowalski Las Vegas Ice Center

NO TEST- PLATINUM SHORT Event 91-A
  Karina Kneeland Las Vegas Ice Center

NO TEST- PLATINUM OPEN FREESTYLE Event 92
  Danielle Hamel Pickwick Ice
  Alyssa Weber Kroc Center Ice
  Adriana Amador Las Vegas Ice Center

9:26am WARM UP
  No Test- Platinum Open Freestyle Ladies 13-14 Years Event 93
  No Test- Platinum Open Freestyle Mens 11 Years Event 94
  No Test-Gold Open Freestyle Ladies 11-12 Years Event 95

NO TEST- PLATINUM OPEN FREESTYLE Event 93
  Victoria Bogulya Las Vegas Ice Center
  Gabrielle Garner San Diego Ice Arena
  Marisa Mini Las Vegas Ice Center

NO TEST- PLATINUM OPEN FREESTYLE Event 94
  Jackson Goodley Pickwick Ice

NO TEST-GOLD OPEN FREESTYLE Event 95
  Keity Abbott UTC Ice
  Juliana Mini Las Vegas Ice Center

9:55am WARM UP
  No Test-Silver Open Freestyle Ladies 15-16 Years Event 96
  No Test-Silver Open Freestyle Ladies 14 Years Event 97
  No Test-Silver Open Freestyle Ladies 12-13 Years Event 98

NO TEST-SILVER OPEN FREESTYLE Event 96
  Julieta Murillo-Lomeli Lakewood Ice
  Allison Case Kroc Center Ice

NO TEST-SILVER OPEN FREESTYLE Event 97
  Emily Lashchuk UTC Ice
  Anna-Lise Kirton Ice at the Parks

NO TEST-SILVER OPEN FREESTYLE Event 98
  Lily Ichise Las Vegas Ice Center
  Leah Scrantom Iceoplex Simi Valley
  Kelly Fenton-Samuels Iceoplex Simi Valley
  Mary Kenstler Las Vegas Ice Center

10:21am WARM UP
  No Test-Silver Open Freestyle Ladies 11 Years Event 99
  No Test-Silver Open Freestyle Ladies 9-10 Years Event 100

NO TEST-SILVER OPEN FREESTYLE Event 99
  Brianna Gonzalez Lakewood Ice
  Lily Hamel Pickwick Ice
  Erin McAnallen Las Vegas Ice Center
  Jasmin Detra UTC Ice

NO TEST-SILVER OPEN FREESTYLE Event 100
  Emerson Stein Van Nuys Iceland
  Kasey Breul Iceoplex Simi Valley
  Ashley Stark Kroc Center Ice

10:43am WARM UP
  No Test-Silver Open Freestyle Ladies 8 Years Event 101
  No Test-Bronze Open Freestyle Ladies Adult Event 102

NO TEST-SILVER OPEN FREESTYLE Event 101
  Mya Bartlett Las Vegas Ice Center
  Lucille Detra UTC Ice
  Alia Edwards Las Vegas Ice Center
  Kate Mullen Iceoplex Simi Valley
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Skate by the Sea 2015
UTC Ice

Sunday - August 9, 2015 - Surface 1

NO TEST-BRONZE OPEN FREESTYLE Event 102
  Melinda Clark Kroc Center Ice

11:02am WARM UP
  No Test-Bronze Open Freestyle Ladies 15 Years Event 103
  No Test-Bronze Open Freestyle Ladies 12 Years Event 104
  No Test-Bronze Open Freestyle Ladies 9-10 Years Event 105

NO TEST-BRONZE OPEN FREESTYLE Event 103
  Kristin Bull Las Vegas Ice Center

NO TEST-BRONZE OPEN FREESTYLE Event 104
  Bailey Kirton Ice at the Parks
  Taylor Lacey Kroc Center Ice

NO TEST-BRONZE OPEN FREESTYLE Event 105
  Rose Carter Kroc Center Ice
  Jessica Fitzgerald Las Vegas Ice Center

11:19am WARM UP
  No Test- Platinum Artistic Ladies 17-19 Years Event 106
  No Test- Platinum Artistic Ladies 14 Years Event 107

NO TEST- PLATINUM ARTISTIC Event 106
  Adriana Amador Las Vegas Ice Center
  Alyssa Weber Kroc Center Ice
  Allison Pham UTC Ice
  Natallie Kowalski Las Vegas Ice Center

NO TEST- PLATINUM ARTISTIC Event 107
  Marisa Mini Las Vegas Ice Center

11:38am WARM UP
  Artistic FS6 Female 15 Years Event 108
  No Test-Silver Open Freestyle Ladies Adult Event 109
  No Test-Silver Artistic Ladies 14-15 Years Event 110

ARTISTIC FS6 Event 108
  Sydney Lum Las Vegas Ice Center
  Emily Zoccole Las Vegas Ice Center

NO TEST-SILVER OPEN FREESTYLE Event 109
  Terri Gilbreth Kroc Center Ice

NO TEST-SILVER ARTISTIC Event 110
  Angelique Weckenmann Las Vegas Ice Center
  Julieta Murillo-Lomeli Lakewood Ice

11:55am WARM UP
  No Test-Silver Artistic Ladies 13 Years Event 111
  No Test-Silver Artistic Ladies 9-11 Years Event 112
  No Test-Bronze Artistic Ladies 10 Years Event 113

NO TEST-SILVER ARTISTIC Event 111
  Mary Kenstler Las Vegas Ice Center
  Leah Scrantom Iceoplex Simi Valley
  Kelly Fenton-Samuels Iceoplex Simi Valley

NO TEST-SILVER ARTISTIC Event 112
  Kasey Breul Iceoplex Simi Valley
  Erin McAnallen Las Vegas Ice Center

NO TEST-BRONZE ARTISTIC Event 113
  Jessica Fitzgerald Las Vegas Ice Center

12:15pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS3 Female Adult Event 116
  Artistic FS3 Female 7 Years Event 117
  Artistic FS2 Female 9 Years Event 118

ARTISTIC FS3 Event 116
  Cristal Manzano Kroc Center Ice

ARTISTIC FS3 Event 117
  Anabel Wallace Van Nuys Iceland
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ARTISTIC FS2 Event 118
  Asia Goodwin UTC Ice

12:26pm WARM UP
  Pairs 1 Mixed 6-7 Years Event 119
  Jump and Spin Low Female 6 Years Event 120
  Int. Couples Spotlight Mixed Adult Event 121
  Family Spotlight Jr. Youth Event 122

PAIRS 1 Event 119
  Vladimir Pound Center Ice Arena
  Sarah Simpson

JUMP AND SPIN LOW Event 120
  Autumn Thavornvach Anaheim Ice
  Kayla Roh

INT. COUPLES SPOTLIGHT Event 121
  Neal Gilbreth Kroc Center Ice
  Terri Gilbreth

FAMILY SPOTLIGHT Event 122
  Jaime Lim Las Vegas Ice Center
  Natalie Lim

12:40pm WARM UP
  No Test-Gold Drama Spotlight Open Ladies 17 Years Event 123
  No Test-Silver Drama Spotlight Open Ladies 10 Years Event 124
  No Test-Silver Drama Spotlight Open Ladies 8 Years Event 125
  No Test-Bronze Drama Spotlight Open Ladies 15 Years Event 126
  No Test-Silver Char Spotlight Open Ladies 8 Years Event 127
  No Test-Gold Lt. Ent. Spot. Open Ladies 11 Years Event 128

NO TEST-GOLD DRAMA SPOTLIGHT OPEN Event 123
  Kayla Araico UTC Ice

NO TEST-SILVER DRAMA SPOTLIGHT OPEN Event 124
  Emerson Stein Van Nuys Iceland

NO TEST-SILVER DRAMA SPOTLIGHT OPEN Event 125
  Kate Mullen Iceoplex Simi Valley

NO TEST-BRONZE DRAMA SPOTLIGHT OPEN Event 126
  Kristin Bull Las Vegas Ice Center

NO TEST-SILVER CHAR SPOTLIGHT OPEN Event 127
  Alia Edwards Las Vegas Ice Center

NO TEST-GOLD LT. ENT. SPOT. OPEN Event 128
  Juliana Mini Las Vegas Ice Center

12:58pm WARM UP
  Footwork 5 Female 12 Years Event 129
  Footwork 2 Female 8 Years Event 130
  Lt. Ent. Spot. FS6 Female 15 Years Event 131
  Char. Spot. FS8 Female 13 Years Event 133

FOOTWORK 5 Event 129
  Lily Ichise Las Vegas Ice Center

FOOTWORK 2 Event 130
  Valentina Mourzine Las Vegas Ice Center

LT. ENT. SPOT. FS6 Event 131
  Sydney Lum Las Vegas Ice Center

CHAR. SPOT. FS8 Event 133
  Victoria Bogulya Las Vegas Ice Center
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1:11pm WARM UP
  Drama Spotlight Tot1 Female 4 Years Event 134
  Lt. Ent. Spotlight Tot4 Female 5 Years Event 135
  Lt. Ent. Spot. Pre Alpha Female 7 Years Event 136
  Lt. Ent. Spot. Pre Alpha Female 5-6 Years Event 137
  Silver Lt. Ent. Spot. Open Ladies 13-16 Years Event 138

DRAMA SPOTLIGHT TOT1 Event 134
  Viana Jula Anaheim Ice

LT. ENT. SPOTLIGHT TOT4 Event 135
  Mia Padovese Las Vegas Ice Center

LT. ENT. SPOT. PRE ALPHA Event 136
  Summer Heisey UTC Ice
  Lily Mason UTC Ice

LT. ENT. SPOT. PRE ALPHA Event 137
  Chloe Breul Iceoplex Simi Valley
  Kayla Roh Anaheim Ice

SILVER LT. ENT. SPOT. OPEN Event 138
  Leah Scrantom Iceoplex Simi Valley
  Allison Case Kroc Center Ice

1:31pm WARM UP
  No Test-Silver Lt. Ent. Spot. Open Ladies 9-10 Years Event 139
  No Test-Silver Lt. Ent. Spot. Open Ladies 8 Years Event 140
  No Test-Bronze Lt. Ent. Spot. Open Ladies Adult Event 141

NO TEST-SILVER LT. ENT. SPOT. OPEN Event 139
  Kasey Breul Iceoplex Simi Valley
  Emerson Stein Van Nuys Iceland

NO TEST-SILVER LT. ENT. SPOT. OPEN Event 140
  Mya Bartlett Las Vegas Ice Center
  Kate Mullen Iceoplex Simi Valley

NO TEST-BRONZE LT. ENT. SPOT. OPEN Event 141
  Melinda Clark Kroc Center Ice

1:47pm WARM UP
  Char. Spot. Pre Alpha Female 6-7 Years Event 142-A
  Indv. Comp. Beta Female 7 Years Event 142-B
  Indv. Comp. Pre Alpha Female 6-7 Years Event 142
  Indv. Comp. Tot 1 Female 4 Years Event 143

CHAR. SPOT. PRE ALPHA Event 142-A
  Jadyn Novak Las Vegas Ice Center
  Summer Heisey UTC Ice

INDV. COMP. BETA Event 142-B
  Beatrice Brumbaugh Kroc Center Ice

INDV. COMP. PRE ALPHA Event 142
  Genevieve Harrison UTC Ice
  Carla Hinojosa UTC Ice

INDV. COMP. TOT 1 Event 143
  Viana Jula Anaheim Ice
  Sarina Jula Anaheim Ice

2:00pm WARM UP
  Pre Alpha Female 11-12 Years Event 144
  Pre Alpha Female 9 Years Event 145
  Pre Alpha Female 8-10 Years Event 146
  Pre Alpha Female 7 Years Event 147

PRE ALPHA Event 144
  Molly Sullivan UTC Ice
  Aida Soltanian UTC Ice

PRE ALPHA Event 145
  Megan Apostol UTC Ice

PRE ALPHA Event 146
  Aleyah Renales UTC Ice
  Ava Plumber UTC Ice
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PRE ALPHA Event 147
  Lily Mason UTC Ice
  Lily Robillard San Diego Ice Arena
  Isabella Sedrakyan Van Nuys Iceland

2:17pm WARM UP
  Pre Alpha Female 7 Years Event 148
  Pre Alpha Female 6 Years Event 149

PRE ALPHA Event 148
  Ashlyne Crovo Kroc Center Ice
  Danica Bui Kroc Center Ice
  Alisha Turla UTC Ice
  Carla Hinojosa UTC Ice

PRE ALPHA Event 149
  Jadyn Novak Las Vegas Ice Center
  Genevieve Harrison UTC Ice
  Alisia Penttila San Diego Ice Arena
  Margo Leong UTC Ice

2:34pm WARM UP
  Beta Female 7 Years Event 150-A
  Pre Alpha Female 6 Years Event 150
  Pre Alpha Female 5 Years Event 151
  Pre Alpha Male 5 Years Event 152

BETA Event 150-A
  Beatrice Brumbaugh Kroc Center Ice

PRE ALPHA Event 150
  Kayla Roh Anaheim Ice
  Malia Renales UTC Ice
  Juliana Stroub Kroc Center Ice

PRE ALPHA Event 151
  Chloe Breul Iceoplex Simi Valley
  Sarah Johnson San Diego Ice Arena

PRE ALPHA Event 152
  Kai Budinger UTC Ice

2:49pm WARM UP
  Tot 3 Female 3 Years Event 153
  Tot 2 Male 5 Years Event 154
  Tot 2 Female 4 Years Event 155
  Tot 2 Female 2 Years Event 156
  Tot 1 Female 6 Years Event 157
  Tot 1 Female 4 Years Event 158

TOT 3 Event 153
  River Lee Van Nuys Iceland

TOT 2 Event 154
  Aaden Thavornvach Anaheim Ice

TOT 2 Event 155
  Arianna Leung San Diego Ice Arena

TOT 2 Event 156
  Kate Armijo San Diego Ice Arena

TOT 1 Event 157
  Aurom Nezami UTC Ice

TOT 1 Event 158
  Sarina Jula Anaheim Ice

3:03pm END OF DAYS EVENTS
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